2020-2021
Catalogue
D.B. Imports, ltD.
&
store FIxtures
DIsplays
retaIl DesIgn
35 Y

configURAtionS
800-635-4901                         DBimports.com                         DBattic.com 7
HOW TO ORDER:
steP 1:  Choose your finish:
 diStrESSEd PinE (dP) or
 diStrESSEd WhitE (dW)
steP 2:  CustoMize with our ACCessories
 shown Below
4347-DP
Modular Pod Kiosk
46 x 46 x 87
Distressed Pine
4366-gS
2/5“ tempered glass Shelves
w/ Brackets
40 x 18 x 2/5
(Set of 2)
4366-foH
Half Size face outs
9 x 1 x 1
Distressed Steel
(Set of 4)
4366-cB
clothing Bars
43 x 1 x 1
Distressed Steel
(Set of 2)
4366-fo
face outs
18 x 1 x 1
Distressed Steel
(Set of 2)
4366-WS-DW
2/5“ Wood Shelves w/ Brackets
40 x 18 x 2/5
(Set of 2)
Also available in Distressed Pine
4366-DBU-DP
Double Base Unit
96 x 38 x 90
Distressed Pine & Steel
CustomIzaBle
optIons InCluDe:
•	2/5” glass shelVes
•	2/5” WooD shelVes
•	Clothing	Bars
•	FaCe	outs
   (see page 10)
800-635-4901                         DBimports.com                         DBattic.com8
4366-SBU-DP
Single Base Unit
48 x 38 x 90
Distressed Pine & Steel
the soho
ColleCtIon:
Fully
CustomIzaBle
WIth
loW energy
hIgh eFFICIenCy
leDs
9
800-635-4901                         DBimports.com                         DBattic.com10
4366-SBU-DP
Single Base Unit
48 x 38 x 90
Distressed Pine & Steel
hoW to orDer:
step 1: Choose your sIze: sIngle or DouBle
step 2: CustomIze your Base unIts WIth
  aCCessorIes BeloW
4366-gS
2/5“ tempered glass Shelves
w/ Brackets
40 x 18 x 2/5
(Set of 2)
4366-foH
Half Size face outs
9 x 1 x 1
Distressed Steel
(Set of 4)
4366-cB
clothing Bars
43 x 1 x 1
Distressed Steel
(Set of 2)
4366-fo
face outs
18 x 1 x 1
Distressed Steel
(Set of 2)
4366-WS-DW
2/5“ Wood Shelves w/ Brackets
40 x 18 x 2/5
(Set of 2)
Also available in Distressed Pine
800-635-4901                         DBimports.com                         DBattic.com 11
4366-DBU-DW
Double Base Unit
96 x 38 x 90
Distressed White & Steel
   CustomIze
      WIth:
•	Clothing	Bars
•	FaCe	outs
•	halF	FaCe	outs
•	2/5” tempereD
 glass shelVes
•	inset	glass	shelves
•	Wood	shelves
4366-SBU-DP
Single Base Unit
48 x 38 x 90
Distressed Pine & Steel
800-635-4901                         DBimports.com                         DBattic.com12
4366-DBU-DW
Double Base Unit
96 x 38 x 90
Distressed  White & Steel
Be CreatIVe
use 43” or 56” ClothIng Bars
to JoIn unIts together For
enDless possIBIlItIes
43” ClothIng Bar (4366-CB)
56” ClothIng Bar (4359-CB)
800-635-4901                         DBimports.com                         DBattic.com 13
B
B
B
A A A
A
B. 4366-gSi
 inset glass Shelf
 40 x 22 x 2/5
 (Set of 2)
A. 4366-foH
 Half face outs
 9 x 1 x 1